

Piese pentru utilaje forestiere

I.D.: 42788771

Data publicarii	15.05.19	Coduri CPV	16820000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.619,10 RON - 1.619,10 RON

Descriere: COD DENUMIRE BUC PRET UNITAR PRET TOTAL 56057715506 PILA ROTUNDA 5.5X200MM 12 6.72 80.64 36210001640 ROLA LANT 36 RSC 3/8 STIHL (ROLA) 140 1.05 147 11436402002 ROATA DE LANT MS 251 2 57.98 115.96 30050004713 SINA LANT 40X1.6X3.25 STIHL 2 142.02 284.04 30050004809 SINA LANT 35X1.3X3/8 STIHL (BUC) 2 126.89 253.78 4007000 BUJIE NGK BPMR 7A STIHL (BUC) 10 11.76 117.6 4007011 BUJIE NGK CMR6H STIHL (BUC) 10 11.76 117.6 9807956846 BUJIE BPR6ES GX120 10 23.53 235.3 8142523000 PILA LATA 150X16X2,7 STIHL 6 17.65 105.9 56057724006 PILA ROTUNDA 4,0X200MM STIHL 12 6.72 80.64 56057724806 PILA ROTUNDA 4,8X200MM STIHL 12 6.72 80.64
